Copyright© 2020 by Wavecor Ltd., Zhongshan, China. All rights reserved. Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd. For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
Tweeters
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
T6 T7 T8
T9
Photo no.
(opposite
page)
Driver
Part no.
Nom. size Nom. imp. Freq. range Sensitivity VC. diam. Xmax Sd Fs Mms Bxl Qms Qes Qts Vas RDC
[mm] [ohm] [kHz] [dB@2.83V/1m] [mm] [mm] [cm²] [Hz] [g] [N/A] [-] [-] [-] [mlit.] [ohm]
T1 TW013WA01 13 4 5-50 87 13 ±0.3 2.1 1,300 0.12 0.71 1.7 5.3 1.29 0.81 2.9
T2 TW022WA02 22 4 2.5-30 88.5 22 ±0.45 6.1 1,150 0.28 1.33 1.5 4.1 1.11 3.6 3.6
T3 TW022WA04 22 4 2-30 89.5 22 ±0.45 6.1 825 0.26 1.6 1.4 1.9 0.80 7.6 3.6
T4 TW022WA05 22 4 2.5-25 91.5 22 ±0.35 6.1 750 0.28 1.9 5.3 1.36 1.08 8.5 3.7
T4 TW022WA06 22 4 2-25 90.5 22 ±0.35 6.1 750 0.30 1.9 2.5 1.45 0.92 7.9 3.7
T10 TW022WA09 22 4 2-30 92 22 ±0.35 6.1 700 0.27 1.8 1.3 1.2 0.62 10 3.1
T10 TW022WA10 22 8 2-30 89.5 22 ±0.35 6.1 730 0.25 2.2 1.2 1.4 0.66 10 6.0
T5 TW030WA01 30 4 2-25 94 30 ±0.65 11.5 1,050 0.42 2.3 4.8 1.78 1.30 10.3 3.4
T5 TW030WA02 30 4 2-25 94 30 ±0.65 11.5 1,100 0.45 2.5 1.2 1.69 0.70 8.7 3.4
T6 TW030WA05 30 4 1.5-25 91.5 30 ±0.4 11.5 450 0.40 2.0 1.5 0.96 0.59 59 3.4
T6 TW030WA06 30 4 1.5-25 91 30 ±0.4 11.5 450 0.42 2.0 1.2 1.01 0.55 56 3.4
T6 TW030WA07 30 8 1.5-25 89 30 ±0.4 11.5 470 0.37 2.4 1.6 1.19 0.68 59 6.3
T6 TW030WA08 30 8 1.5-25 88.5 30 ±0.4 11.5 470 0.39 2.4 1.3 1.25 0.64 56 6.3
T7 TW030WA09 30 4 2-27 92.5 30 ±0.4 11.5 725 0.45 2.0 8.1 1.74 1.43 20 3.4
T7 TW030WA10 30 8 2-27 90 30 ±0.4 11.5 750 0.42 2.4 7.8 2.17 1.70 20 6.3
T8 TW030WA11 30 4 1.5-25 93.5 30 ±0.4 11.5 410 0.43 1.7 1.9 1.34 0.79 66 3.5
T8 TW030WA12 30 8 1.5-25 91 30 ±0.4 11.5 425 0.40 2.0 1.9 1.74 0.90 66 6.5
T9 TW030WA13 30 4 2-30 93.5 30 ±0.4 11.5 690 0.43 1.95 2.5 1.62 1.01 23 3.5
T9 TW030WA14 30 8 2-30 90.5 30 ±0.4 11.5 715 0.40 2.25 2.4 2.31 1.17 23 6.5
Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2020 by Wavecor Ltd., Zhongshan, China. All rights reserved. Wavecor ® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd. For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
Driver specifications, tweeters Latest update: October 18, 2020
    All specifications are measured at 25 °C (77 °F) and are before burn-in.
T10